
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - I (PA-1), MAY AY 2025-26

DATE DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 SCI 11 COMM 12 SCI 12 COM

19 May 2025 Monday EVS MATHS SST SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH MATHS SOCIAL 
SCIENCE PHYSICS ACCOUNTA

NCY CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS

20 May 2025 Tuesday MSCS COMPUTER ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

SECOND 
LANGUAGE ARABIC MSCS

ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ARABIC ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH BIOLOGY B.STUDIES ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH

21 May 2025 Wednesday SECOND 
LANGUAGE MSCS SCIENCE SST ENGLISH SECOND 

LANGUAGE ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE 

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE

SECOND 
LANGUAGE ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHS MATHS

22 May 2025 Thursday
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ARABIC ARABIC MSCS
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

MSCS ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH ENGLISH OP.ARABIC OP.ARABIC IP IP

23 May 2025 Friday ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

COMPUTER ENGLISH MSCS ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE COMPUTER ENGLISH ARABIC CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS OP.ARABIC OP.ARABIC

26 May 2025 Monday MATHS EVS MATHS MATHS SCIENCE MATHS SOCIAL 
SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS IP IP PHYSICS ACCOUNTA

NCY

27 May 2025 Tuesday ARABIC SECOND 
LANGUAGE 

SECOND 
LANGUAGE 

SECOND 
LANGUAGE COMPUTER COMPUTER ARABIC ARABIC MSCS AI ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH BIOLOGY B.STUDIES

28 May 2025 Wednesday COMPUTER ARABIC ENGLISH MSCS SST SOCIAL 
SCIENCE SCIENCE SOCIAL 

SCIENCE AI SCIENCE MATHS MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH

29 May 2025 Thursday REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS MSCS COMPUTER 

ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE SECOND 
LANGUAGE 

REGULAR 
CLASS PAT PAT PAT PAT 

14 Jun 2025 Saturday Open House 

NOTE During the Class Test, under the Formative Assessment scheme the stdents will continue their regular classes



SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I (SA-1) , SEPTEMBER AY 2025-26

DATE DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 SCI 11 COMM 12 SCI 12 COM

MINISTRY & ADDITIONAL SUBJECT SCHEDULE 

15 Sep 2025 Monday ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ARABIC MSCS ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ARABIC MSCS ARABIC AI PAT PAT PAT PAT 

16 Sep 2025 Tuesday MSCS COMPUTER MSCS
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

MSCS COMPUTER MSCS
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

AI OP.ARABIC ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH

ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH OP.ARABIC OP.ARABIC

17 Sep 2025 Wednesday
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

MSCS COMPUTER ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

MSCS COMPUTER ARABIC ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH

ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH OP.ARABIC OP.ARABIC ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH

18 Sep 2025 Thursday COMPUTER ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

COMPUTER COMPUTER ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

COMPUTER MSCS STUDY 
HOLIDAY

STUDY 
HOLIDAY

STUDY 
HOLIDAY

STUDY 
HOLIDAY

STUDY 
HOLIDAY

19 Sep 2025 Friday Study Holiday 19.09.25

CORE SUBJECTS SCHEDULE 

22 Sep 2025 Monday EVS SECOND 
LANGUAGE MATHS SST MATHS SOCIAL 

SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE SOCIAL 
SCIENCE MATHS PHYSICS ECONOMICS CHEMISTRY ACCOUNTA

NCY 

Study Holiday 23.09.25

24 Sep 2025 Wednesday ENGLISH EVS SST ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE ENGLISH ENGLISH SECOND 

LANGUAGE ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHS MATHS

Study Holiday 25.09.25

26 Sep 2025 Friday MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE ENGLISH SCIENCE SOCIAL 

SCIENCE ENGLISH SCIENCE SOCIAL 
SCIENCE BIOLOGY B.STUDIES ENGLISH ENGLISH

Weekend 

29 Sep 2025 Monday SECOND 
LANGUAGE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS MATHS SCIENCE CHEMISTRY ACCOUNTA

NCY PHYSICS ECONOMICS

Study Holiday 30.09.25

1 Oct 2025 Wednesday REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

SECOND 
LANGUAGE SCIENCE SST SECOND 

LANGUAGE 
SECOND 

LANGUAGE 
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 
SECOND 

LANGUAGE ENGLISH MATHS MATHS IP IP

2 Oct 2025 Thursday REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS Study Holiday 

3 Oct 2025 Friday REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS IP IP BIOLOGY BUSINESS 

STUDIES

11 Oct 2025 Saturday Open House 

NOTE During the Summative Assessment 1, after the Exam the students will not have regular classes. They will be dispersed earlier in order to prepare for next Exam.



PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - II (PA-2),NOVEMBER AY 2025-26

DATE DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 SCI 11 COMM 12 SCI 12 COM

17 Nov 2025 Monday EVS MATHS SST SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH MATHS ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH PHYSICS ACCOUNTA

NCY
ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH

18 Nov 2025 Tuesday MSCS COMPUTER ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

SECOND 
LANGUAGE ARABIC MSCS

ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ARABIC ARABIC BIOLOGY B.STUDIES ARABIC ARABIC

19 Nov 2025 Wednesday SECOND 
LANGUAGE MSCS SCIENCE SST ENGLISH SECOND 

LANGUAGE ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE 

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

REGULAR 
CLASS ENGLISH ENGLISH REGULAR 

CLASS
REGULAR 

CLASS

20 Nov 2025 Thursday 
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ARABIC ARABIC MSCS
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

MSCS ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH

REGULAR 
CLASS OP.ARABIC OP.ARABIC REGULAR 

CLASS
REGULAR 

CLASS

21 Nov 2025 Friday ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

COMPUTER ENGLISH MSCS ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE COMPUTER ENGLISH REGULAR 

CLASS CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

24 Nov 2025 Monday MATHS EVS MATHS MATHS SCIENCE MATHS SOCIAL 
SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE REGULAR 

CLASS IP IP REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

25 Nov 2025 Tuesday ARABIC SECOND 
LANGUAGE 

SECOND 
LANGUAGE 

SECOND 
LANGUAGE COMPUTER COMPUTER ARABIC ARABIC MSCS REGULAR 

CLASS
ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH
ISLAMIC/

SP.ENGLISH
REGULAR 

CLASS
REGULAR 

CLASS

26 Nov 2025 Wednesday COMPUTER ARABIC ENGLISH MSCS SST SOCIAL 
SCIENCE SCIENCE SOCIAL 

SCIENCE AI REGULAR 
CLASS MATHS MATHS REGULAR 

CLASS
REGULAR 

CLASS

27 Nov 2025 Thursday REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS MSCS COMPUTER 

ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE SECOND 
LANGUAGE 

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

REGULAR 
CLASS

6 Dec 2025 Saturday Open House 

NOTE During the Class Test, under the Formative Assessment scheme the stdents will continue their regular classes



SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT -II (SA-2) , FEBRUARY AY 2025-26

DATE DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

MINISTRY & ADDITIONAL SUBJECT SCHEDULE 

16 Feb 2026 Monday ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ARABIC MSCS ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

ARABIC MSCS

17 Feb 2026 Tuesday MSCS COMPUTER MSCS
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

MSCS COMPUTER MSCS
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

18 Feb 2026 Wednesday
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

MSCS COMPUTER ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

MSCS COMPUTER ARABIC

19 Feb 2026 Thursday COMPUTER ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

COMPUTER COMPUTER ARABIC
ISLAMIC/
MORAL 
SCIENCE

COMPUTER

Study Holiday 

23 Feb 2026 Monday EVS SECOND 
LANGUAGE MATHS SST MATHS SOCIAL 

SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE

Study Holiday 

25 Feb 2026 Wednesday ENGLISH EVS SST ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE ENGLISH ENGLISH SECOND 

LANGUAGE 

Study Holiday 

27 Feb 2026 Friday MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH SECOND 
LANGUAGE ENGLISH SCIENCE SOCIAL 

SCIENCE ENGLISH

Weekend 

2 Mar 2026 Monday SECOND 
LANGUAGE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE MATHS

Study Holiday 

4 Mar 2026 Wednesday NO CLASS NO CLASS SECOND 
LANGUAGE SCIENCE SST SECOND 

LANGUAGE 
SECOND 

LANGUAGE 
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

14 Mar 2026 Saturday Open House 

NOTE During the Summative Assessment 2, after the Exam the students will not have regular classes. They will be 
dispersed earlier in order to prepare for next Exam.



Grade 9 & 11 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 2 , AY 2025-26

DATE DAY Grade 9 Grade 11 Science Grade 11 Commerce 

MINISTRY & ADDITIONAL SUBJECT SCHEDULE 

2 Feb 2026 Monday Study Holiday 

3 Feb 2026 Tuesday MSCS/
UAE SST

ARABIC/
OP.ARABIC

ARABIC/
OP.ARABIC

4 Feb 2026 Wednesday ISLAMIC/
Special English Study Holiday Study Holiday 

5 Feb 2026 Thursday AI Study Holiday Study Holiday 

6 Feb 2026 Friday ARABIC BIOLOGY B.STUDIES

7.02.26 Study Holiday 

Weekend 

9 Feb 2026 Monday MATHS PHYSICS ACCOUNTANCY 

10.02.26 Study Holiday 

11 Feb 2026 Wednesday SST ENGLISH ENGLISH 

12.02.26 Study Holiday 

13 Feb 2026 Friday ENGLISH ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH

ISLAMIC/
SP.ENGLISH

Weekend 

16 Feb 2026 Monday SCIENCE CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS

17.02.26 Study Holiday 

18 Feb 2026 Wednesday SECOND LANGUAGE IP IP

19.02.26 Study Holiday 

20 Feb 2026 Friday Holiday PAT PAT

23 Feb 2026 Monday Holiday MATHS MATHS

NOTE

During the Summative Assessment 2, after the Exam the students will not have regular 
classes. They will be dispersed earlier in order to prepare for next Exam.

The portion completion is scheduled for January 15th, 2026, with an optional one-week 
extension if required. Exams will commence from February 2 nd, 2026, and continue 
until February 23rd . Retests will be conducted from February 24 th to February 26 th, 
followed by an open house on Feb 28th. Bridge classes will begin on March 2nd 2026, 
and run until March 13th with each session lasting 1 hour.This will enable increase 
number of bridge classes to complete 2 to 3 chapters.


